

---

## Feronerie intretinere CTF Sancrai

I.D.: 42348114

---

Data publicarii	27.03.19	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 230,54 RON - 230,54 RON

---

Descriere: HOLSURUB @ 5 X 80 (250/CUT) 10 BUC 0.18 1.8 DIBLU ALBASTRU 10\*70MM 10 BUC 0.21 2.1 CILINDRU 3 CHEI CENTR.25/25/60 OLV 4 BUC 23.78 95.12 BROASCA 01 LEMN Y ZI.42.5/90/20R/231- 35-34 4 BUC 17.48 69.92 GAR.MAN.CU SILD 02 Y/L90 V- MARO - 701-57 (55866) 4 BUC 15.4 61.6

---